Article code Article Colour Type of recessed Length (mm)
1312.0030.02.094 GROOVE/3000-94 L=3m - EMPTY STANDARD White (94) Plasterboard 3000
1312.0030.02.90 GROOVE/3000-90 L=3m - EMPTY STANDARD Natural Aluminium (90) Plasterboard 3000
1312.0030.02.M5.90 GROOVE/3000-90 L=3m - 5x EMPTY STANDARD Natural Aluminium (90) Plasterboard 3000
1312.0030.02.M5.94 GROOVE/3000-94 L=3m - 5x EMPTY STANDARD White (94) Plasterboard 3000
718.0030.02.90 GROOVE/PROFILO-90 L=max 3 m Natural Aluminium (90) Plasterboard
718.0030.02.94 GROOVE/PROFILO-94 L=max 3 m White (94) Plasterboard
Article code Article Colour Type of recessed Length (mm)
1312.0030.02.92 GROOVE/3000-92 L=3m - EMPTY STANDARD Black (92) Plasterboard 3000
1312.0030.02.M5.92 GROOVE/3000-92 L=3m - 5x EMPTY STANDARD Black (92) Plasterboard 3000
718.0030.02.92 GROOVE/PROFILO-92 L=max 3 m Black (92) Plasterboard
Article code Name Description
718.1070 GROOVE/GL Staffe di giunzione lineare 180° (4 pz) / Linear bracket
connection 180° (4 pc)
718.1070.10 GROOVE/GL - 10 PZ Staffe di giunzione lineare 180° / Linear bracket
connection 180°
MACROLUX
MACROLUX           5 December 2025
Article code Name Description Colour Length (mm)
718.0070.0500.2 GROOVE70/CO/500-2 Copertura L=500 (1 pz) Nero Opaco - Cover L=500 (1
pc) Matt black
Black (2) 500
Article code Name Description Colour Length (mm)
718.0070.0500.4 GROOVE70/CO/500-4 Copertura L=500 (1 pz) Bianco Seta - Cover L=500 (1
pc) Silky White
White (4) 500
Article code Name Description Colour Length (mm)
718.0070.1000.2 GROOVE70/CO/1000-2 Copertura L=1000 (1 pz) Nero Opaco - Cover L=1000
(1 pc) Matt black
Black (2) 1000
MACROLUX           5 December 2025
Article code Name Description Colour Length (mm)
718.0070.1000.4 GROOVE70/CO/1000-4 Copertura L=1000 (1 pz) Bianco Seta - Cover L=1000
(1 pc) Silky White
White (4) 1000
Article code Name Description Colour Length (mm)
718.0070.1500.2 GROOVE70/CO/1500-2 Copertura L=1500 (1 pz) Nero Opaco - Cover L=1500
(1 pc) Matt black
Black (2) 1500
Article code Name Description Colour Length (mm)
718.0070.1500.4 GROOVE70/CO/1500-4 Copertura L=1500 (1 pz) Bianco Seta - Cover L=1500
(1 pc) Silky White
White (4) 1500
MACROLUX           5 December 2025
Article code Name Description Colour
718.0070.0001.90 GROOVE70/PT-90 Profilo terminale (1 pz) Alluminio - Terminal profile (1
pc) Aluminum
Natural Aluminium (90)
Article code Name Description Colour
718.0070.0001.92 GROOVE70/PT-92 Profilo terminale (1 pz) Nero superopaco - Terminal
profile (1 pc) Supermatt black
Black (92)
Article code Name Description Colour
718.0070.0001.94 GROOVE70/PT-94 Profilo terminale (1 pz) Bianco superopaco - Terminal
profile (1 pc) Supermatt white
White (94)
MACROLUX           5 December 2025
Article code Name Description Colour
718.0070.0002.90 GROOVE70/PA90-90 Profilo angolare 90° (1 pz) Alluminio - 90° corner
profile (1 pc) Aluminum
Natural Aluminium (90)
Article code Name Description Colour
718.0070.0002.94 GROOVE70/PA90-94 Profilo angolare 90° (1 pz) bianco superopaco - 90°
corner profile (1 pc) Supermatt white
White (94)
Article code Name Description Colour
718.0070.0002.92 GROOVE70/PA90-92 Profilo angolare 90° (1 pz) nero superopaco - 90°
corner profile (1 pc) Supermatt black
Black (92)
MACROLUX           5 December 2025
Article code Name Description Colour
718.0070.1001.2 GROOVE70/TC-2 Testata di chiusura (1 pz) Nero Opaco - End cap (1 pc)
Matt black
Black (2)
Article code Name Description Colour
718.0070.1001.4 GROOVE70/TC-4 Testata di chiusura (1 pz) Bianco Seta - End cap (1
pc) Silky White
White (4)
Article code Name Description Colour
718.0070.1002.2 GROOVE70/CA-2 Copertura per angolare 90° (1 pz) Nero opaco - Corner
90° cover (1 pc) Matt Black
Black (2)
MACROLUX           5 December 2025
Article code Name Description Colour
718.0070.1002.4 GROOVE70/CA-4 Copertura per angolare 90° (1 pz) Bianco Seta -
Corner 90° cover (1 pc) Silky White
White (4)
Article code Name Description Colour
718.0070.1003.2 GROOVE70/CGT-2 Copertura giunzione "T" (1 pz) Nero Opaco - Cover for
"T" junction (1 pc) Matt Black
Black (2)
Article code Name Description Colour
718.0070.1003.4 *carter T White (4)
MACROLUX           5 December 2025
Article code Name Description Colour
718.0070.0000.2 GROOVE70/CU/500-2 Copertura L=500 per configurazioni speciali (1 pz)
Nero Opaco - Cover L=500 for special configurations
(1 pc) Matt Black
Black (2)
Article code Name Description Colour
718.0070.0000.4 GROOVE70/CU/500-4 Copertura L=500 per configurazioni speciali (1 pz)
Bianco Seta - Cover L=500 for special configurations
(1 pc) Silky White
White (4)
Article code Name Description Colour
718.0070.0003.90 *GROOVE70/PGT-90 Natural Aluminium (90)
MACROLUX           5 December 2025
Article code Name Description Colour
718.0070.0003.92 GROOVE70/PGT-92 Profilo per giunzione a "T" (1 pz) nero opaco - "T"
Junction profile (1 pc) matt black
Black (92)
Article code Name Description Colour
718.0070.0003.94 GROOVE70/PGT-94 Profilo per giunzione a "T" (1 pz) bianco seta White (94)
MACROLUX           5 December 2025